

Vol. <u>*M*98</u> Page **22197** 

Recording Requested By: Norwest Mortgage Inc.

When Recorded Return To:

JOHN POWELL 3532 Remington Lane Leavenworth, KS 66048

10'

		T) 13 14		
	Norwest Martnane ine	DEEI	OF RECO	NVEYANCE
	WHEREAS FORREST	6370175 "POWELL" Lender ID:7	05013/071322	4207 Klamath, Oregon
	PORTLAND, OR S described Deed	07204 is the present of Trust:	ddress i Trustee	4207 Klamath, Oregon s 1001 S.W. 5TH AVE SUITE 1660, of record under the following
	Trustor: JOHN W Beneficiary: NO CORPORATION Original Benefi	. POWELL AND SUSAN RWEST MORTGAGE INC.	G. POWELI SUCCESS(	, HUSBAND AND WIFE OR BY MERGER DIRECTORS MORTGAGE LOAN
	Original Truste Dated: 09/28/93 Recorded on 10/	e: FIRST AMERICAN T	RTGAGE LO ITLE INS	DAN CORPORATION, A CA CORP CO. OF OREGON 1 Book M93, Page 25798,
	Property Address	f KLAMATH, State of	OREGON	1 BOOK M93, Page 25798,
	AND WHEREAS, the	3: 6341 Elder Way, P	lamath F	ls,OR,97603
				as been paid in full;
	Of Trust, DOES HEREBY BROOM	and a coordinately by re	ason of	eceived from the present owner of th t and the obligations secured thereb the obligations secured by said Deed
	entitled thereto of Trust, descri Trust.	, the estate, title bing the land there:	ntv, to t	the person or persons legally rest now held by it under said Deed re fully described in said Deed of
	By FORREST N.A. 1 On <u>Hay 26, 199</u>	BACCT an Music		ne en en la companya de la companya Na companya de la comp Na companya de la comp
		<u></u>		
	By: Jorest	Marca		
	FORREST N.A. BACC	CI, TRUSTEE		
	STATE OF ORGO	0		
	COUNTY OF Mul	tromah		
	ON 10-11-97 ha		brune	
	of Chennellor	Thurmondp		
	Bacci, Trustee, po satisfactory evid the within instrum in his/hor/the	ersonally known to r ence) to be the pers ment and acknowledge	d to me	County, in the State personally appeared Forrest N.A. oved to me on the basis of ose name(s) is/are subscribed to that he/she/they executed the same t by his/her/their signature on the behalf of which the person(s)
	WITNESS my hand an	d official seal.	r	,
	Notary Expires:	iner	_	OFFICIAL SEAL LORI BRUNECZ NOTARY PUBLIC-OFEGON
		, ( <b>)</b> , ,	L	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 06, 2001
	Norwest Mortgage 5024 CKG-19900526-0002 ORKIAMA KLAMA	Parkway Plaza Bivd., Cha	rlotte. NC 2	8217
TAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY O	F KLAMATH : se		
	for record at request of			
f		NORWEST MTGE		the 25m
	of	19 <u>98</u> at <u>9:37</u> MORTGAGES	_ o'clock	A M., and duly recorded in Vol Non
	\$10.00			on Page <u>2219/</u>
ĒΕ	T.V.VV			Kett Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk